
DCYF Adolescent Workers 
 

 
Traci Smiley  Berlin   

Conway  

Littleton   931-2063 Traci.Smiley@dhhs.nh.gov    

 

Harmony Varnum Claremont    543-4665 Harmony.Varnum@dhhs.nh.gov    

                                                                    

Cheryl Dore  Concord  271-0517     Cheryl.Dore@dhhs.nh.gov             

 

Caitlyn Meade  Keene          283-6539 Caitlyn.Meade@dhhs.nh.gov  

                                                                    

Karen Cohn  Laconia   527-5962 Karen.Cohn@dhhs.nh.gov 

                                                                    

Shawn Ryan  Manchester   665-8400 Shawn.Ryan@dhhs.nh.gov                              
        

Jennifer Giroux   Rochester     330-7498 Jennifer.Giroux@dhhs.nh.gov                              
 

Joanne Coles            Seacoast  334-4355 Joanne.Coles@dhhs.nh.gov 
                                                                    
Karen O’Donnell     Southern  579-9439 Karen.O’Donnell@dhhs.nh.gov 

                                                                    
Rosy Gammad Southern 579-9426     Rosamunde.Gammad@dhhs.nh.gov  
                                                                                     

  

Robert Rodler           Adolescent Program Specialist Robert.Rodler@dhhs.nh.gov    

419-0312                            
 

 

 

 

 

 

               


